CFM500S Series
Application Note V15
1
500W AC-DC Power Supply with PFC
CFM500S Series
APPLICATION NOTE
Approved By:
Department Approved By Checked By Written By

±0.104A
1.04~12.5A
8Dh READ_TEMPERATURE_1 All -40~125℃ ±5℃
Control Parameters
Command Code Command Name Model Adjustable range Default
01h OPERATION All
00h(OFF) /
80h(ON)
00h (OFF)
98h PMBUS_REVISION All -- 22h (Rev. 1.2)
C5h MFR_PROGRAM_VER_0xC5 All -- 01h (V1.0)
9Ah MFR_MODEL
12V
--
CFM500S120-PM
18V CFM500S180-PM
24V CFM500S240-PM
28V CFM500S280-PM
30V CFM500S300-PM
36V CFM500S360-PM
48V CFM500S480-PM
CFM500S Series
Application Note V15
14
5. Packing Information